NO. [Part No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) QTY
1 |S07*00860 N ki PE R AR M10X25 hex bolt M10x25 1
2 |S07*00354 K#HpE10 big washer 10 1
3 |KCM24-01-22 |5k belt pulley 1
4 [S07*00540 M IEAS T 6X6X14 flat key A6x6x14 1
5 [S07*00092 N A B FA R REM8 jam nut M8 22
6 |KCM24-02C-23 |#hk sk bearing seat 1
7 |KC55-02-21A Nk B E small tension pulley 1
8 |KC55-02-20 ANER B T washer for tension pulley 1
9 |S03*00207 RV ER 6004 bearing 6004 1
10 [KCM22B-01-1 | kikER big tension plate 1
11 [S07*00864 S SV A Ui IR MBX30 | bolt M8x30 1
12 |KC55-01-21 Efies shovel seat 1
13 [S07*00407 + A3k H BOE4%] ST4.2X9.5-F |screw ST4.2x9.5-F 2
14 |KCM24-01B-03 [ KEF4I1E(245)) housing assembly 1
15 |S07*00051 7N L IEFEMBX25 hex screw M8x25 6
16 [S07*00015 [ Sk 5 HUEEMBX 16 bolt M8x16 6
17 [KC26-01-02 ik skid shoe plastic 2
18 |S07*00143 K8 big washer 8 8
20 |KCM24-01C-06 |XU fan 1




21 |S07*00664 7N A B A LB A M6 X35 Inner Hexagonal Bolt M6X35 2
22 |S07*00026 NPT AR EEM6 jam nut M6 2
23 |KCM22B-01-4  |tf#F=k worm shaft 1
24 |KC55-01-16 I AT B2 worm shaft sleeve 1
25 |KCD24-01-07-01 |Mg#6 46 /2 worm case left 1
26 [S07*00226 NS A IEAEMEX20 bolt combination M6x20 5
27 |KCD24-01-07-05 |24} 5 sealing pad 1
28 |KCD24-01-02  |fibx ik bearing 2
29 |KCD24-01-01 $ 31X § 19.5X1.8% J¢ $ 31X § 19.5X1.8 gasket 8
30 |KCM24-01-08C | vdl4E left auger assembly 2
31 |KCM22B-01-6B |# 4 (24) output shaft 1
32 |KC21-01-03 2 e safety bolt 4
33 |KC55-29 B 44 B pin 4
34 |KC55-01-06 Xzl N drive shaft sleeve 8
35 |S07*00670 “F-EEA 6X6X16 flat key A 6x18 1
36 [S03*00649 ik i S A5 = P8 FB 19X30  |seal ring FB19x30 2
37 |KCM22B-01-05A |7 iz bearing seat 2
38 [S07*00497 i FH SRR R 19 shaft ring 19 2
39 |KCM24-01-13C |G lvdiE right auger assembly 2
40 |KCD24-01-05  [¥k}hnK # 8 (10) plastic gasket 10 2
41 |KCM22B-01-11 |¥HRlinK#pE plastic gasket 2
42 |KCD24-01-07-02 |ix%e worm 1
43 |KC55-01-09A  |HtHHiE (%%cl9) output shaft sleeve ¢19 2
44 |KCD24-01-07-07 |ig# 464 worm case right 1
45 |KCD24-01-07-08 |3 %e hnj 114% 3k plug 1
46 |KCD24-01-07-06 | § 26X $ 12.5X1.8#%& $ 26X $ 12.5X1.8 Cushion Cover 1
47 |KCM22B-01-07A |ig#T worm 1
48 |S07*00112 [AIAEE6X32 pin 6x32 1
49 |S07*00723 AL AT SF- 4 5X5X35 flat key A 5X5X35 1
50 |KCD24-01-07-04 [i#+FH41E worm ring 1
51 |KC55-01-19 WA EL worm shaft sleeve 1
52 |S03*00642 ekt JER %5 BB FB20X35X7  |seal ring FB20x35x7 1
53 |KCM22B-01-8 RS bushing 1
54 |KCM24-01-19A [K+4#k scrapper 1
55 |S07*00014 e [5 3k 7 SRS MBX20 bolt M8x20 8
56 |S07*00656 7N FA S TH B R B REM8 hexagon locking-nuts with flange M8|4
57 |KCM24-01C-07 |H 3 [ [E & fixing seat for chute 1




-"'1!"}";:_‘5 _

FE RS B B
1 |KCM24-01B-03A KEF(21) housing 1
2 |KCM22B-02-19 N B A i spring 1
3 [S07*00668 7S A S IE A MEX35 bolt M6X35 2

S07*00026 7N A B IR R M6 hex lock nut M6 2
4 |KC21-02-37R 13X4.1-6%2F CH) 13" trye &rim (right) 1
5 |GB/T 9074.17-2000  |/NfL41 A2 H M8X20 bolt M8X20 4
6 |S03*00493 BAY4%%C1.5%25 B pin 1.5x25 2
7 |GB/T41-2000 N FIERE CZAMB*1 bolt M8x1 1
8 [KCM22B-03 31T R R adjusting nut 1
9 |KCM22B-04A EFF connnecting rod 1
10 |KC21-02-37L 13X4.1-6% 1 () 13“ trye &rim (left) 1
11 |KC21-03-02BR A EPTF upper handle,right 1
12 [GB/T12-1988 5 3K 7 g M8X40 bolt M8X40 6
13 |S07*00447 [U] R 4 /8% 22%2 washer 8x22x2 6
14 |GB/T 889.1-2000 avi kg3l hex lock nut M8 9
15 [KC30-20 25#2%41 25# wire clip 4
16 |KC21-03-02BL EEPTF upper handle,left 1
17 |KCM22B-02-09 ATERIZR walking cable 1
18 |GB/T93-1987 LR 8 elastic washer 2
19 |GB/T 6183.1-2000 N T PR IR REME hex lock nut M6 5
20 |KC21-03C-05 FHR handle bar 2
21 |KC21-03C-2 FAIZAE handle bolt 2
22 |KC21-03C-04B A iz FAR control lever,right 1
23 |KC21-03C-08 F AR handle waher 2
24 |[KCM22B-05 BIhi gk auger wire 1
25 |KC21-03C-06B iz FAR control lever,left 1
26 |GB/T12-1988 B 3L 07 g RS M8X45 bolt M8X45 2
27 |KCM24-04(M2) MR (KCM%E &) panel 1
28 |KC55-03-04 P o pre-tension spring 1
29 |GB/T 5780-2000 A SKIEAE MBX35 hex bolt M8X35 1




30 [KC55-03-06 EORSAs wire pin 1
31 |KCM24-04(M4)-2 I FA__CEIIEKCM) control lever 1
32 |[KCW-04 HRLIET $11%%c8 plastic clip 8 2
33 |KCM22B-06 F i belt cover 1
34 |KCM24-08 HE ORF chute handle 1
35 [KC55-18S SRR B plastic nut 1
36 |KCD24-09-02 BB S hinge axis 1
37 |KCD24-09-03A H TR IR & chute cap assembly 1
38 |GB/T12-1988 2 7 3K 7 SR M6X16 bolt M6X16 1
39 |GB/T96.2-2002 K H[E8(8X16X1.6) washer 8 1
40 [KCD24-09A-01A S TR A chute assembly 1
41 [KCM24-19 A safty fence 1
42 |KCW-04 v U HNTEE cap 6 1
43 |KC55-26 SRR plastic washer 1
44 |KC21-23 AR B fence washer 1
45 |KCM24-15C EE connecting disc 1
46 |KCM22A-17 HEOBEEL chute fixed seating 1 1
47 |KCM22A-18 FE leaf spring 1
48 |KC55-24 Tk shovel 1
49 [KCM22A-19 HEOEEE chute fixed seating 1
50 |GB/T12-1988 2[5 S J7 A2 M6X20 bolt M6X20 3
51 |GBIT 9074.17-2000 FNAEL A G B MB8X25 bolt M8X20 2
52 |GB/T845-1985 ok BUR4TST4.2¥16  |[self-tapping screw ST4.2*16 |2
53 |KCD24-11 R =R N T belt lever 1
54 |Vv10*660 — 11 % 71iV10%660 belt V10*660 1




NO. [Part No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) QTY
1 |KCM22B-02-01 |4§ik454 transmission case 1
2 |KCM22B-02-02 |k X4 shifting fork 1
3 KCM22B-02-03 |/pMihE small shaft sleeve 2
4 S03*00493 B %%c1.5x25 B pin ¢1.5x25 3
5 [S07*00715 HrfLAH il BAY8X35 pin shaft B 8x35 1
6 |KCM22B-02-04 |5z driving shaft 1
7 KCM22B-02-05 |0zt driving gear 1
8 KCM22B-02-06 |4tz shaft sleeve 2
9 KC21-02-09 “F- 448 30*20.5*1.0 flat washer 30*20.5*1.0 2
10 [S07*00087 el P 380 424 BB AZRE20 circlip A 20 2
11 [S07*00092 75 A Bl SR BEMS8 hex screw M8 3
12 |KCW-04 IRLEIE] $19%%c8 plastic clip 8 2
13 [KCM22B-02-07A |2k R steel cover 1
14 [S03*00911 41 B4 LE Zh R R BR il 7K 6200N bearing 6200N 2
15 |KC21-02-25 W gear 1
16 |S07*00238 H A IR EM6X16 bolt M6x16 3
17 |KC21-02-11A ¥ e rubber pulley 1
18 |KC21-02-12B  |# kb ring seat 1
19 |KC21-02-13 PR 2l shift bearing 1




20 [S07*00241 Tl FH 9 4 B 25 circlip 25 1
21 [KCM22B-02-08 |75/ % sexi-shaft 1
22 |KCM22B-02-09A |47 7 7 2% walking cable 1
23 |S07*00073 P 7S f AT M5 X35 hex bolt M5X35 2
24 [S07*00077 AE8 )8 B 7S A B K I BEMS hex nut M5 2
25 |KC22B-07 ElvEEE S reset spring 1
26 |KCM22B-02-11 |BEfE# seat for friction disc 1
27 |S07*00144 -3 BE CZ10 flat washer C 10 1
28 [S07*00035 B vHE R 5 5 E ] 10 spring washer 10 1
29 [S07*00025 75 RIS REM10 hex nut M10 1
30 |S07*00026 75 SR REM6 hex nut M6 3
31 |KCM22B-02-12 [&Bri24TM6 stepped screw M6 2
32 |KCM22B-02-20 |# )y washer 1
33 [S03*00209 P THI 1 25 B P R VA BR Bl K 6203-2RSH |bearing 6203-2RS 1
34 |S07*00716 AT MEETMBX 12 screw M6x12 6
35 |KCM22B-02-13 |pEfg 2% cover for friction disc 1
36 |KCM22B-02-14 |f&zh%h transmission shaft 1
37 |KCM22B-02-15 |psfzst friction disc 1
38 |KCM22B-02-21 |&MriZREM8 stepped nut M8 1
39 [S07*00259 NACKUALAIZEME8X16 hex bolt M8X16 1
40 [S07*00559 N 7S A [ A =K IR ET MEX20 hex screw M6X20 1
41 |KCM22B-02-22 |FHhd4FE check ring 1
42 1S07*00026 75 A S EREM6 hex nut M6

43 |KCM22B-02-16 |/MiFEe small pulley 1
44 1S07*00121 B E IR ETM8X8 screw M8x8 1
45 |5M710-15 5M710-15/[E % & synchronous belt 5M710-141
46 |S07*00753 BAY-~F-44.7%4.7*50 flat key 4.7x4.7x50 1
47 |KCM22B-02-17 |/MNE|2EE small synchronous pulley |1
48 |S07*00092 75 A SHEREM8 hex nut M8 1
49 |KC55-02-21 Nk B small tension pulley 1
50 |KCM22B-02-18 |/]Mik'Edk small tension plate 1
51 |S07*00199 7N Sk 18 A MBX30 hex bolt M8x30 1
52 |KCM22B-02-19 |/]Nik'E4ppmss small tension spring 1
53 |S07*00309 7N Sk W8 A MBX 35 hex bolt M8x35 4
54 [S07*00656 7N VS T A KB REMS hex nut M8 4
55 KL engine 1




	0KCM24-2021 
	KCM24-M2
	KCM22B-02A-2021 

